

Invitation for Bids No. PW17-16
 Curb Ramps Installation CDBG 2017
 Project No. ST-17-07

				<i>Spenco Construction, Inc.</i> P.O. Box 1220 Danville, CA 94526 Donna Stahl		<i>FBD Vanguard Construction</i> 651 Enterprise Court Livermore, CA 94550 Billie Sposeto		<i>Grace Construction</i> 1480 Wharton Way Concord, CA 94521 Rosita Hodge		<i>JJR Construction, Inc.</i> 1120 Ninth Ave San Mateo, CA 94402 Jose J Raposo		<i>Golden Bay Construction, Inc.</i> 3826 Depot Road Hayward, CA 94545 Johnny Zanette	
No.	Bid Item	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	PCC Curb Ramp - 13C-1	EA	7	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 39,550.00	\$ 6,920.00	\$ 48,440.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 52,150.00
2	PCC Curb Ramp - 13C-2	EA	5	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 28,250.00	\$ 6,420.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 7,983.00	\$ 39,915.00
3	PCC Curb Ramp - 13C-6	EA	12	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 67,800.00	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 69,840.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 6,394.00	\$ 76,728.00
4	Remove and Reconstruct Curb and Gutter (Revocable)	LF	400	\$ 68.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 46.25	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 42,400.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 50,400.00
5	Remove and Reconstruct 4" Sidewalk (Revocable)	SF	500	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	4" Thick Asphalt Concrete (Revocable)	SF	800	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,800.00
7	Markings	SF	30	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,590.00
8	Striping	LF	50	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00
9	Remove Park Strip Concrete and Backfill with 4" Topsoil	SF	500	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,000.00
10	Relocate Post/Sign	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 520.00
Bid Totals:					\$ 174,600.00		\$ 177,840.00		\$ 192,440.00		\$ 248,050.00		\$ 252,753.00

Surety:	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond	10% Bid Bond
License:	A	A, B, C8	A, B	A	A, B, C8, C10, C12, C31
SubContractor:	None	None	Chrisp Co., Striping	Chrisp Co., Striping	None